Applicant Payment ID | PaidAmt | PaidDate |
ABSECON BOARD OF
EDUCATION ADA1042100190 $1,094.70 4/21/2011
ALLENDALE BORO ADA1042100489 $28,334.61 4/21/2011
ALLENHURST BORO ADA1042100176 $22,145.37 4/21/2011
BORDENTOWN (TOWNSHIP OF) ' ADA1042100269 $24,003.59 4/21/2011
CAPE MAY CITY ADA1042100275 $25,098.97 4/21/2011
CAPE MAY TECHNICAL CTR 00000010472988 $5,746.11 4/21/2011
CARLSTADT ADA1041300476 $36,266.90 4/13/2011
CARTERET BOARD OF
EDUCATION ADA1042100503 $14,465.78 4/21/2011
CHESTER ADA1042100506 $6,128.97 4/21/2011
CHESTERFIELD (TOWNSHIP OF) ADA1042100372 $10,965.25 4/21/2011
CITY OF LINDEN-OEM ADA1042100550 $44,225.93 4/21/2011
CLIFFSIDE PARK ADA1041300480 $39,285.71 4/13/2011
CLIFFSIDE PARK BOARD OF
EDUCATION ADA1041300479 $8,606.25 4/13/2011
CLOSTER ADA1041200483 $31,397.83 4/13/2011
DEERFIELD (TOWNSHIP OF) ADA1042100279 $2,454.55 4/21/2011
DELAWARE RIVER JOINT TOLL
BRIDGE COMMISSION 0000010463397 $16,261.61 4/13/2011
EAST WINDSOR (TOWNSHIP OF) ADA1041300352 $4,876.65 4/13/2011
EAST WINDSOR (TOWNSHIP OF) ADA1042100340 $50,300.90 4/21/2011
EATONTOWN BOROUGH BOARD
OF EDUCATION ADA1041300249 $1,126.79 4/13/2011
EATONTOWN BOROUGH BOARD
OF EDUCATION ADA1041300250 $15,337.64 4/13/2011
EDGEWATER ADA1041300486 $24,199.61 4/13/2011
ELMWOOD PARK 00000010473595 $33,592.36 4/21/2011
EMERSON BOARD OF
EDUCATION ADA1042100514 $3,083.68 4/21/2011
ESSEX (COUNTY) ADA1042000945 $574,064.45 4/20/2011
EWING (TOWNSHIP OF) ADA1042100286 $43,782.92 4/21/2011
FORT LEE ADA1041300492 $73,416.98 4/13/2011
GREEN BROOK (TOWNSHIP OF) ADA104210354 $2,797.17 4/21/2011
HAINESPORT TOWNSHIP ADA1042100345 $10,358.56 4/21/2011
HALEDON BORO ADA1042100529 $19,895.10 4/21/2011
HAMILTON (TOWNSHIP OF) ADA1042100291 $2,668.82 4/21/2011
HAMILTON (TOWNSHIP OF) ADA1042100292 $41,633.66 4/21/2011
HANOVER (TOWNSHIP OF) ADA1042100530 $52,252.55 4/21/2011
HAZLET TWP BOARD OF
EDUCATION ADA1041300259 $13,992.92 4/13/2011



HIGHTSTOWN

HOPEWELL (TOWNSHIP OF)

INTERLAKEN

JEFFERSON (TOWNSHIP OF)
KEANSBURG BOARD OF

EDUCATION

KEARNY BOARD OF EDUCATION
LACEY (TOWNSHIP OF)
LACEY TOWNSHIP SCHOOL

DISTRICT

LAKE COMO (COMO)

LAKEHURST BORO

LAWRENCE (TOWNSHIP OF)

LEONIA

LITTLE FALLS (TOWNSHIP OF)
LITTLE FALLS BOARD OF

EDUCATION

LOWER CAPE MAY HIGH

SCHOOL

MANASQUAN BOARD OF

EDUCATION

MANASQUAN BOARD OF

EDUCATION

MAPLE SHADE BOARD OF

EDUCATION

MENDHAM (TOWNSHIP OF)
MERCER COUNTY COMMUNITY

COLLEGE

MIDDLESEX (COUNTY)
MIDDLESEX (COUNTY)

MIDDLESEX BORO

MIDDLETOWN TOWNSHIP
BOARD OF EDUCATION

MILLTOWN

MORRIS HILLS REGIONAL

DISTRICT
MORRISTOWN
MOUNTAIN LAKES

NEW PROVIDENCE BOARD-

EDUCATION

NORTH JERSEY DISTRICT WATER

SUPPLY COMM.
NORTHVALE

PACE CHARTER SCHOOL OF
HAMILTON BOARD OF

EDUCATION

ADA1042100294
ADA0010472989
00000010472990
ADA1042100539

ADA1041300252

ADA1042100541
ADA1041300358

ADA1041300251
ADA1041300328
ADA1042100228
ADA1042100299
ADA1042100548
ADA1042100551

ADA1042100553

00000010472999

ADA1041300257

ADA1041300258

ADA1042100234
ADA1042100567

00000010473097
ADA1042000947
ADA1042000948
ADA1042100568

ADA1041300256
ADA0010473598

ADA1042100669

00000010473599

ADA1042100572

ADA1042100574

00000010473619

ADA1042100583

ADA1042100474

$9,917.67
$54,801.30
$7,217.52
$93,680.69

$16,705.14

$10,339.37
$121,860.93

$4,936.12
$6,344.47
$5,737.46
$54,592.26
$27,417.57
$20,186.70

$2,559.53
$6,665.87
$19,688.92
$1,875.00

$6,587.20
$19,445.21

$9,015.29
$127,279.07
$353,498.76
$25,623.30

$45,020.81
$15,215.27

$4,554.00
$27,335.75
$16,000.40
$3,261.60
$15,541.18

$14,247.19

$1,567.50

4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011

4/13/2011

4/21/2011
4/13/2011

4/13/2011
4/13/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011

4/21/2011

4/21/2011

4/13/2011

4/13/2011

4/21/2011
4/21/2011

4/21/2011
4/20/2011
4/20/2011
4/21/2011

4/13/2011
4/21/2011

4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011

4/21/2011

4/21/2011



PENNINGTON BOROUGH

PLAINSBORO (TOWNSHIP OF)
PLUMSTED (TOWNSHIP OF)
POMPTON LAKES

PROSPECT PARK
ROBBINSVILLE

ROBBINSVILLE BOARD OF
EDUCATION

RUMSON BOARD OF
EDUCATION
RUMSON-FAIRHAVEN BOARD
OF EDUCATION

RUTGERS THE STATE
UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY
SOUTH PLAINFIELD

SPRING LAKE HTS BOARD OF ED

STOW CREEK (TOWNSHIP OF)
UPPER (TOWNSHIP OF)
WAYNE (TOWNSHIP OF)
WAYNE TOWNSHIP SCHOOL
DISTRICT

WEST CAPE MAY BORO

WEST MILFORD (TOWNSHIP OF)

WEST MILFORD TOWNSHIP
BOARD OF EDUCATION
WILDWOOD

WILDWOOD CREST
WOODBINE

WOODLAND PARK

00000010462915

ADA1041300617
ADA1041300353
00000010473605
ADA1042100614
ADA1041200339

ADA1041300267

ADA1042100254

ADA1042100342

ADA1042100486
ADA0010473607

ADA1041300261

ADA1042100200
ADA1041300335
ADA1041300587

ADA1041300588
ADA1042100677

ADA1041300590

ADA1042100638
ADA1041300342
ADA1042100323
ADA1042100324
ADA1042100641

$14,936.07

$37,871.38
$13,218.60
$22,992.41
$15,129.61
$30,007.04

$9,693.57
$3,995.46
$6,501.15

$2,676.00
$73,121.41

$2,722.50

$2,842.50
$35,630.19
$92,309.31

$43,781.89
$7,934.62

$193,103.66

$13,617.26
$15,286.88
$10,494.62

$5,548.74
$33,569.37

$3,119,566.18

4/13/2011

4/13/2011
4/13/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/13/2011

4/13/2011

4/21/2011

4/21/2011

4/21/2011
4/21/2011

4/13/2011

4/21/2011
4/13/2011
4/13/2011

4/13/2011
4/21/2011

4/13/2011

4/21/2011
4/13/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
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